ProtEX-MAX PD8-6080/PD8-6081 Modbus® Scanners
Instruction Manual
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street Å Hopkinton MA 01748 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 Å Fax (508) 655-8990
¶ CSA Certified Explosion-Proof Modbus® Scanners
¶ Modbus® RS-485 RTU Scanner as Master, Slave, or Snooper

see this video:
predig.com/videos/Safetouch_Buttons
Ordering Information
Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC Models
Model Standard Features Options Installed
Decimal Display
PD8-6080-6H0 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6080-6H7
4 relays
4-20 mA output
Feet & Inches Display
PD8-6081-6H0 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6081-6H7
4 relays
4-20 mA output
12-24 VDC Models
Model Standard Features Options Installed
Decimal Display
PD8-6080-7H0 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6080-7H7
4 relays
4-20 mA output
Feet & Inches Display
PD8-6081-7H0 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6081-7H7
4 relays
4-20 mA output
Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC Models
Model Standard Features Options Installed
Decimal Display
PD8-6080-6H0-SS 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6080-6H7-SS
4 relays
4-20 mA output
Feet & Inches Display
PD8-6081-6H0-SS 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6081-6H7-SS
4 relays
4-20 mA output
12-24 VDC Models
Model Standard Features Options Installed
Decimal Display
PD8-6080-7H0-SS 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs
No options
PD8-6080-7H7-SS
4 relays
4-20 mA output
Feet & Inches Display
PD8-6081-7H0-SS 5 Digital Inputs,
4 Digital Outputs,
Dual Analog Inputs